
 
 

ADDENDUM #3 

Rail Yards Request for Expressions of Interest 

Below is the attendee list for the July 1, 2020 pre-proposal meeting: 
 

First Name Last Name Email 

Rosemary Dudley rdudley@sites-sw.com 

alan vincioni ajvincioni@bergerbriggs.com 

Glen Tipton gtipton@hcm2.com 

neal copperman neal@ampconcerts.org 

Rebecca Shreckengast rebecca.shreckengast@ideum.com 

Dorothy Chavez Baca3221@hotmail.com 

Alex Horton Ahorton@ideconomic.com 

Michael Wieclaw metal@metalthebrand.com 

Jennifer Kvapil jennifer.kvapil@ideum.com 

Richard Czoski richard@sfrailyardcc.org 

leba freed LEBA4@AOL.COM 

Tom Jones tom.jones@colliers.com 

Adela Borjas Aborjas@unm.edu 

Douglas Turner DWTURNER@AGENDA-GLOBAL.COM 

Maryellen Hennessy mehennessy53@gmail.com 

Rosie Dudley  rosie.dudley@gmail.com 

Jeremy Burke jburke@aretian.com 

Pancho Kachingwe pancho@7thwest.com 

Jessica Roybal jessica.roybal@gmail.com 

Lawrence Peterson Lpeterson@bradburystamm.com 

Craig Hoopes craig@hoopesarchitects.com 

Jackie Bryan j.bryan@smpcarchitects.com 

doug majewski dmajewski@designgroupnm.com 

Thomas Sims tksims@comcast.net 

Joe Craig joe@craigandcompany.net 

Mark McCullers mark@mccullerssports.com 

Robert Stetson stetson414@gmail.com 

Veronica Gonzales vngonzales@comcast.net 

Katrina Arndt KatrinaA@dpsdesign.org 

Iliana Molina iliana@newmexicoutd.com 

Paul Lucero PaulJLucero@Gmail.com 

Todd Clarke tclarke@nmapartment.com 

Hannah Yohalem contact@vitalspaces.org 

Cristina Rogers info@barelas.net 

Zachary Hulme stillabq@gmail.com 

Assan Jethmal assan@goodmothergallery.com 

  


